
TRƯỜNG ĐẠI HỌC MỞ TP.HỒ CHÍ MINH

KHOA ĐÀO TẠO ĐẶC BIỆT

STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

1 1654040104 Nguyễn Thị Hiệp KT16DB01 DB51

2 1654040197 Tống Ngọc Thùy Linh KT16DB01 DB51

3 1654040419 Trần Nguyễn Minh Thư KT16DB01 DB51

4 1654040443 Nguyễn Thị Phương Trang KT16DB01 DB51

5 1654040466 Nguyễn Lê Thục Trinh KT16DB01 DB51

6 1654040533 Nguyễn Ngọc Như ý KT16DB01 DB51

7 1654060009 Nguyễn Thị Kim Anh LK16DB01 DB51

8 1654060122 Nguyễn Hùng Huy LK16DB01 DB51

9 1654060124 Võ Tất Huy LK16DB01 DB51

10 1654060184 Phạm Thị Loan LK16DB01 DB51

11 1654060186 Phạm Thị Hồng Loan LK16DB01 DB51

12 1654060205 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Mai LK16DB01 DB51

13 1654060211 Đinh Thị Minh LK16DB01 DB51

14 1654060214 Nguyễn Anh Minh LK16DB01 DB51

15 1654060225 Đào Thị Nga LK16DB01 DB51

16 1654060229 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ngân LK16DB01 DB51

17 1654060399 Dương Quang Trung LK16DB01 DB51

18 1654010238 Vương Tú Linh QT16DB01 DB51

19 1654010276 Đặng Phương Nam QT16DB01 DB51

20 1654010257 Nguyễn Thái Mạnh QT16DB02 DB51

21 1654010490 Nguyễn Anh Thư QT16DB02 DB51

22 1654030063 Bùi Thị Thu Hà TN16DB01 DB51

23 1654030256 Đinh Nguyên Nhật Quang TN16DB01 DB51

24 1654030270 Nguyễn Trọng Sang TN16DB01 DB51

25 1654030319 Trần Thị Thương QT16DB02 DB51

26 1654032212 Lê Duy Tiến TN16DB01 DB51

27 1654030389 Tăng Khánh Vinh TN16DB01 DB51

28 1554010245 Thái Nghĩa Tài QT16DB01 DB51

29 1657012110 Hồ Thảo Vy QT16DB01 DB51

1 1654040104 Nguyễn Thị Hiệp KT16DB01 DB61

2 1654040197 Tống Ngọc Thùy Linh KT16DB01 DB61

3 1654040419 Trần Nguyễn Minh Thư KT16DB01 DB61

4 1654040443 Nguyễn Thị Phương Trang KT16DB01 DB61

5 1654040466 Nguyễn Lê Thục Trinh KT16DB01 DB61

6 1654040533 Nguyễn Ngọc Như ý KT16DB01 DB61

7 1654060009 Nguyễn Thị Kim Anh LK16DB01 DB61

8 1654060122 Nguyễn Hùng Huy LK16DB01 DB61

9 1654060124 Võ Tất Huy LK16DB01 DB61

10 1654060184 Phạm Thị Loan LK16DB01 DB61

11 1654060186 Phạm Thị Hồng Loan LK16DB01 DB61

12 1654060205 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Mai LK16DB01 DB61

DANH SÁCH CHIA NHÓM TIẾNG ANH KHÔNG CHUYÊN - HK 1 NH 2017-2018



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

13 1654060211 Đinh Thị Minh LK16DB01 DB61

14 1654060214 Nguyễn Anh Minh LK16DB01 DB61

15 1654060225 Đào Thị Nga LK16DB01 DB61

16 1654060229 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ngân LK16DB01 DB61

17 1654060399 Dương Quang Trung LK16DB01 DB61

18 1654010238 Vương Tú Linh QT16DB01 DB61

19 1654010276 Đặng Phương Nam QT16DB01 DB61

20 1654010257 Nguyễn Thái Mạnh QT16DB02 DB61

21 1654010490 Nguyễn Anh Thư QT16DB02 DB61

22 1654030063 Bùi Thị Thu Hà TN16DB01 DB61

23 1654030256 Đinh Nguyên Nhật Quang TN16DB01 DB61

24 1654030270 Nguyễn Trọng Sang TN16DB01 DB61

25 1654030319 Trần Thị Thương QT16DB02 DB61

26 1654032212 Lê Duy Tiến TN16DB01 DB61

27 1654030389 Tăng Khánh Vinh TN16DB01 DB61

28 1554010245 Thái Nghĩa Tài QT16DB01 DB61

29 1657012110 Hồ Thảo Vy QT16DB01 DB61

1 1654060011 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh LK16DB01 DB62

2 1654060013 Nguyễn Thị Trâm Anh LK16DB01 DB62

3 1654060016 Trương Tuyết Anh LK16DB01 DB62

4 1654070020 Nguyễn Linh Chi LK16DB01 DB62

5 1654060041 Trần Thị Ngọc Diễm LK16DB01 DB62

6 1654060086 Trần Thị Hảo LK16DB01 DB62

7 1654060121 Lê Quốc Huy LK16DB01 DB62

8 1654060175 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh LK16DB01 DB62

9 1654060204 Nguyễn Thị Mai LK16DB01 DB62

10 1654060230 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ngân LK16DB01 DB62

11 1654060242 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Ngọc LK16DB01 DB62

12 1654060250 Đào Tuấn Nhân LK16DB01 DB62

13 1654060251 Trần Thị Cẩm Nhân LK16DB01 DB62

14 1654060258 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi LK16DB01 DB62

15 1654060282 Trần Phi LK16DB01 DB62

16 1654060303 Phạm Tiến Quyền LK16DB01 DB62

17 1654060304 Lê Hồng Quyến LK16DB01 DB62

18 1654060311 Nguyễn Thị Sâm LK16DB01 DB62

19 1654060320 Vũ Minh Tâm LK16DB01 DB62

20 1654060350 Bùi Thị Phương Thùy LK16DB01 DB62

21 1654060348 Nguyễn Mai Thanh Thúy LK16DB01 DB62

22 1654060355 Lê Lan Thư LK16DB01 DB62

23 1654060356 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thư LK16DB01 DB62

24 1654060378 Nguyễn Ngọc Phương Trang LK16DB01 DB62

25 1654060383 Huúnh Thị Yến Trâm LK16DB01 DB62

26 1654060389 Nguyễn Quốc Triều LK16DB01 DB62

27 1654060437 Nguyễn Hoài Việt LK16DB01 DB62

28 1654060456 Lý Bảo Yến LK16DB01 DB62

29 1654010262 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Minh QT16DB01 DB62



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

30 1654010263 Trần Ngọc Tuyết Minh QT16DB01 DB62

31 1654010292 Thái Thị Thúy Ngân QT16DB01 DB62

32 1654010328 Lê Thị Yến Nhi QT16DB01 DB62

33 1654010348 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Nhung QT16DB01 DB62

34 1654010199 Nguyễn Thị Quúnh Khoa QT16DB01 DB62

1 1654060011 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh LK16DB01 DB72

2 1654060013 Nguyễn Thị Trâm Anh LK16DB01 DB72

3 1654060016 Trương Tuyết Anh LK16DB01 DB72

4 1654070020 Nguyễn Linh Chi LK16DB01 DB72

5 1654060041 Trần Thị Ngọc Diễm LK16DB01 DB72

6 1654060086 Trần Thị Hảo LK16DB01 DB72

7 1654060121 Lê Quốc Huy LK16DB01 DB72

8 1654060175 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh LK16DB01 DB72

9 1654060204 Nguyễn Thị Mai LK16DB01 DB72

10 1654060230 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ngân LK16DB01 DB72

11 1654060242 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Ngọc LK16DB01 DB72

12 1654060250 Đào Tuấn Nhân LK16DB01 DB72

13 1654060251 Trần Thị Cẩm Nhân LK16DB01 DB72

14 1654060258 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi LK16DB01 DB72

15 1654060282 Trần Phi LK16DB01 DB72

16 1654060303 Phạm Tiến Quyền LK16DB01 DB72

17 1654060304 Lê Hồng Quyến LK16DB01 DB72

18 1654060311 Nguyễn Thị Sâm LK16DB01 DB72

19 1654060320 Vũ Minh Tâm LK16DB01 DB72

20 1654060350 Bùi Thị Phương Thùy LK16DB01 DB72

21 1654060348 Nguyễn Mai Thanh Thúy LK16DB01 DB72

22 1654060355 Lê Lan Thư LK16DB01 DB72

23 1654060356 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thư LK16DB01 DB72

24 1654060378 Nguyễn Ngọc Phương Trang LK16DB01 DB72

25 1654060383 Huúnh Thị Yến Trâm LK16DB01 DB72

26 1654060389 Nguyễn Quốc Triều LK16DB01 DB72

27 1654060437 Nguyễn Hoài Việt LK16DB01 DB72

28 1654060456 Lý Bảo Yến LK16DB01 DB72

29 1654010262 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Minh QT16DB01 DB72

30 1654010263 Trần Ngọc Tuyết Minh QT16DB01 DB72

31 1654010292 Thái Thị Thúy Ngân QT16DB01 DB72

32 1654010328 Lê Thị Yến Nhi QT16DB01 DB72

33 1654010348 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Nhung QT16DB01 DB72

34 1654010199 Nguyễn Thị Quúnh Khoa QT16DB01 DB72

1 1654040072 Đỗ Thị Kim Hạnh KT16DB01 DB63

2 1654040099 Nguyễn Thị Lệ Hiền KT16DB01 DB63

3 1654040126 Nguyễn Thị Bích Huyền KT16DB01 DB63

4 1654040151 Nguyễn Thanh Khương KT16DB01 DB63

5 1654040218 Nguyễn Hồ Vương Miên KT16DB01 DB63

6 1654040255 Trần Ngọc Phương Nghi KT16DB01 DB63

7 1654040274 Hồ Quúnh Nhi KT16DB01 DB63



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

8 1654040338 Nguyễn Thị Huúnh Quy KT16DB01 DB63

9 1654040394 Phạm Thị Yến Thi KT16DB01 DB63

10 1654040451 Huúnh Lê Bảo Trâm KT16DB01 DB63

11 1654040474 Trần Thị Thanh Trúc KT16DB01 DB63

12 1654040471 Quản Hoàng Minh Trung KT16DB01 DB63

13 1654040472 Phan Thị Thanh Truyền KT16DB01 DB63

14 1654040482 Phạm Kim Tuyền KT16DB01 DB63

15 1654040507 Nguyễn Thị Tưêng Vi KT16DB01 DB63

16 1654040534 Phan Như ý KT16DB01 DB63

17 1654040528 Nguyễn Thị Kim Yến KT16DB01 DB63

18 1654010435 Nguyễn Thị Thanh QT16DB02 DB63

19 1654010501 Lê Thị Hồng Tiên QT16DB02 DB63

20 1654010536 Đặng Nữ ái Trân QT16DB02 DB63

21 1654010582 Nguyễn Phương Tùng QT16DB02 DB63

22 1654010277 Nguyễn Hoàng Nam QT16DB02 DB63

23 1654010332 Nguyễn Thái Thanh Nhi QT16DB02 DB63

24 1654030079 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hân TN16DB01 DB63

25 1654030092 Nguyễn Thành Trọng Hiếu TN16DB01 DB63

26 1654030095 Đặng Văn Hoàng TN16DB01 DB63

27 1654030113 Hoàng Vũ Thu Huyền TN16DB01 DB63

28 1654030162 Trần Thị Ngọc Mai TN16DB01 DB63

29 1654030170 Trần Thị Hoài My TN16DB01 DB63

30 1654030234 Trần Tấn Phát TN16DB01 DB63

31 1654030266 Nguyễn Như Quúnh TN16DB01 DB63

32 1654030293 Mặc Việt Thạnh TN16DB01 DB63

33 1654030288 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thảo TN16DB01 DB63

34 1654030298 Lâm Nhật Thiên TN16DB01 DB63

35 1654030305 Nguyễn Thị Thủy TN16DB01 DB63

36 1654032232 Vũ Thị Anh Trúc TN16DB01 DB63

37 1654030392 Dương Viết Lan Vy TN16DB01 DB63

1 1654040072 Đỗ Thị Kim Hạnh KT16DB01 DB73

2 1654040099 Nguyễn Thị Lệ Hiền KT16DB01 DB73

3 1654040126 Nguyễn Thị Bích Huyền KT16DB01 DB73

4 1654040151 Nguyễn Thanh Khương KT16DB01 DB73

5 1654040218 Nguyễn Hồ Vương Miên KT16DB01 DB73

6 1654040255 Trần Ngọc Phương Nghi KT16DB01 DB73

7 1654040274 Hồ Quúnh Nhi KT16DB01 DB73

8 1654040338 Nguyễn Thị Huúnh Quy KT16DB01 DB73

9 1654040394 Phạm Thị Yến Thi KT16DB01 DB73

10 1654040451 Huúnh Lê Bảo Trâm KT16DB01 DB73

11 1654040474 Trần Thị Thanh Trúc KT16DB01 DB73

12 1654040471 Quản Hoàng Minh Trung KT16DB01 DB73

13 1654040472 Phan Thị Thanh Truyền KT16DB01 DB73

14 1654040482 Phạm Kim Tuyền KT16DB01 DB73

15 1654040507 Nguyễn Thị Tưêng Vi KT16DB01 DB73

16 1654040534 Phan Như ý KT16DB01 DB73

17 1654040528 Nguyễn Thị Kim Yến KT16DB01 DB73



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

18 1654010435 Nguyễn Thị Thanh QT16DB02 DB73

19 1654010501 Lê Thị Hồng Tiên QT16DB02 DB73

20 1654010536 Đặng Nữ ái Trân QT16DB02 DB73

21 1654010582 Nguyễn Phương Tùng QT16DB02 DB73

22 1654010277 Nguyễn Hoàng Nam QT16DB02 DB73

23 1654010332 Nguyễn Thái Thanh Nhi QT16DB02 DB73

24 1654030079 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hân TN16DB01 DB73

25 1654030092 Nguyễn Thành Trọng Hiếu TN16DB01 DB73

26 1654030095 Đặng Văn Hoàng TN16DB01 DB73

27 1654030113 Hoàng Vũ Thu Huyền TN16DB01 DB73

28 1654030162 Trần Thị Ngọc Mai TN16DB01 DB73

29 1654030170 Trần Thị Hoài My TN16DB01 DB73

30 1654030234 Trần Tấn Phát TN16DB01 DB73

31 1654030266 Nguyễn Như Quúnh TN16DB01 DB73

32 1654030293 Mặc Việt Thạnh TN16DB01 DB73

33 1654030288 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thảo TN16DB01 DB73

34 1654030298 Lâm Nhật Thiên TN16DB01 DB73

35 1654030305 Nguyễn Thị Thủy TN16DB01 DB73

36 1654032232 Vũ Thị Anh Trúc TN16DB01 DB73

37 1654030392 Dương Viết Lan Vy TN16DB01 DB73

1 1654060008 Nguyễn Kỳ Anh LK16DB01 DB81

2 1654060245 Lữ Hải Nguyên LK16DB01 DB81

3 1654060249 Nguyễn Thị Đức An Nhàn LK16DB01 DB81

4 1654060333 Bùi Đức Thắng LK16DB01 DB81

5 1654060014 Tạ Thị Lan Anh LK16DB01 DB81

6 1654060020 Hoàng Thị Ngọc ánh LK16DB01 DB81

7 1654060108 Nguyễn Khắc Hiệp LK16DB01 DB81

8 1654060177 Trịnh Thị Ngọc Linh LK16DB01 DB81

9 1654060219 Tõ Thị Diễm My LK16DB01 DB81

10 1654060241 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc LK16DB01 DB81

11 1654070172 Trần Nguyễn Thảo Nhi LK16DB01 DB81

12 1654060436 Trần Đình Thoại Vi LK16DB01 DB81

13 1654030103 Nguyễn Đinh Hồng Huệ TN16DB01 DB81

14 1654030119 Cao Đức Hưng TN16DB01 DB81

15 1654032086 Nguyễn Đăng Khoa TN16DB01 DB81

16 1654030262 Nguyễn Thị Nhật Quyên TN16DB01 DB81

17 1654030347 Phạm Nguyễn Hoàng Trinh TN16DB01 DB81

18 1654030381 La Thanh Vân TN16DB01 DB81

19 1654030002 Nguyễn Phưíc Thanh An TN16DB01 DB81

20 1654030017 Phạm Quúnh Anh TN16DB01 DB81

21 1654030018 Trương Bá Anh TN16DB01 DB81

23 1654030036 Lê Trương Hoàng Diệu TN16DB01 DB81

24 1654030066 Nguyễn Thị Hoàng Hà TN16DB01 DB81

25 1654030073 Trần Quang Hạ TN16DB01 DB81

26 1654030085 Dương Thị Ngọc Hiền TN16DB01 DB81

27 1654030133 Ngụ Đăng Khoa TN16DB01 DB81



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

28 1654030134 Lê Huúnh Lan TN16DB01 DB81

29 1654030144 Nguyễn Hồng Linh TN16DB01 DB81

30 1654030232 Hồng Minh Phát TN16DB01 DB81

31 1654030255 Vũ Đỗ Bích Phượng TN16DB01 DB81

32 1654030286 Huúnh Nhật Thảo TN16DB01 DB81

33 1654030323 Nguyễn Thị Giáng Tiên TN16DB01 DB81

34 1654030328 Lê Thành Tiến TN16DB01 DB81

35 1654030337 Trương Thị Đoan Trang TN16DB01 DB81

36 1654030338 Đoàn Thái Ngọc Trâm TN16DB01 DB81

37 1654030384 Lê Tưêng Vi TN16DB01 DB81

38 1654030390 Tụ Thế Vinh TN16DB01 DB81

39 1654030393 Huúnh Thị Mỹ Vy TN16DB01 DB81

40 1654030398 Bùi Thanh Xuân TN16DB01 DB81

1 1654010387 Huúnh Khánh Phương QT16DB02 DB82

2 1654010480 Đỗ Thị Minh Thùy QT16DB02 DB82

3 1654010482 Lê Bích Thủy QT16DB02 DB82

4 1654012050 Nguyễn Ngọc Tố Linh QT16DB02 DB82

5 1654010231 Phan Thị Diệu Linh QT16DB02 DB82

6 1654010547 Nguyễn Ngọc Phương Trinh QT16DB02 DB82

7 1654010363 Phạm Võ Minh Phát QT16DB02 DB82

8 1654010414 Nguyễn Thị Yến Quúnh QT16DB02 DB82

9 1654010420 Nguyễn Tiểu Sam QT16DB02 DB82

10 1654010439 Võ Lê Hoài Thanh QT16DB02 DB82

11 1654010508 Nguyễn Nhật Tiến QT16DB02 DB82

12 1654010521 Lưu Thị Huyền Trang QT16DB02 DB82

13 1654010549 Nguyễn Võ Tuyết Trinh QT16DB02 DB82

14 1654010586 Nguyễn Ngọc Phương Uyên QT16DB02 DB82

15 1654010597 Nguyễn Thị Thúy Vân QT16DB02 DB82

16 1654010615 Trần Quốc Vương QT16DB02 DB82

17 1654010642 Nguyễn Thị Như ý QT16DB02 DB82

18 1654010636 Nguyễn Thụy Yên QT16DB02 DB82

19 1654012054 Tạ Văn Linh QT16DB02 DB82

20 1654010233 Trần Hải Linh QT16DB02 DB82

21 1654020119 Tiêu Khởi Mai QT16DB02 DB82

22 1654010378 Phan Văn Phúc QT16DB02 DB82

23 1654010383 Trần Hải Phi Phụng QT16DB02 DB82

24 1654010413 Nguyễn Thị Mai Quúnh QT16DB02 DB82

25 1654010489 Đặng Thị Trúc Thư QT16DB02 DB82

26 1654010504 Vũ Xuân Tiên QT16DB02 DB82

27 1654012105 Lê Nguyễn Khánh Trang QT16DB02 DB82

28 1654010596 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Vân QT16DB02 DB82

29 1654010637 Hoàng Thị Hải Yến QT16DB02 DB82

1 1654010002 Nguyễn Huúnh An QT16DB01 DB83

2 1654010090 Phạm Thành Đạt QT16DB01 DB83

3 1654010297 Trần Thúy Ngân QT16DB01 DB83



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

4 1654010335 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Nhi QT16DB01 DB83

5 1654010360 Phạm Thị Kiều Oanh QT16DB01 DB83

6 1654010361 Huúnh Minh Phát QT16DB01 DB83

7 1654010013 Lê Trâm Anh QT16DB01 DB83

8 1654010029 Phạm Thị Ngọc Bích QT16DB01 DB83

9 1654010039 Phùng Phan Tú Châu QT16DB01 DB83

10 1654030041 Nguyễn Hoàng Duy QT16DB01 DB83

11 1654010093 Nguyễn Châu Đỉnh QT16DB01 DB83

12 1654010105 Trần Hoàng Giang QT16DB01 DB83

13 1654010109 Huúnh Mai Ngọc Hà QT16DB01 DB83

14 1654010119 Nguyễn Hồng Hạnh QT16DB01 DB83

15 1654010176 Đỗ Mạnh Hùng QT16DB01 DB83

16 1654010192 Đặng Trương Minh Khánh QT16DB01 DB83

17 1654010208 Nguyễn Duy Lam QT16DB01 DB83

18 1654010244 Trần Triệu Hồng Loan QT16DB01 DB83

19 1654010272 Dương Cẩm Mỹ QT16DB01 DB83

20 1654010286 Hoàng Thảo Ngân QT16DB01 DB83

21 1654010306 Phạm Trần Hồng Ngọc QT16DB01 DB83

22 1654010307 Trần Bích Ngọc QT16DB01 DB83

23 1654010350 Lương Nguyên Như QT16DB01 DB83

24 1654010021 Trần Thị Mai Anh QT16DB01 DB83

25 1654010095 Huúnh Minh Đức QT16DB01 DB83

26 1654010131 Lâm Gia Hân QT16DB01 DB83

27 1654020083 Phan Hiền Hương QT16DB01 DB83

1 1654040061 Phạm Khánh Duyên KT16DB01 DB84

2 1654040064 Nguyễn Ngọc Thùy Dương KT16DB01 DB84

3 1654040067 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Điệp KT16DB01 DB84

4 1654040188 Nguyễn Nhật Linh KT16DB01 DB84

5 1654040221 Ngụ Nhật Minh KT16DB01 DB84

6 1654040284 Trần Cao Yến Nhi KT16DB01 DB84

7 1657050085 Phạm Nguyễn Uyên Như KT16DB01 DB84

8 1654040343 Phạm Thị Tố Quyên KT16DB01 DB84

9 1654040354 Nguyễn Phan Thiên Sơn KT16DB01 DB84

10 1654040391 Nguyễn Đức Thắng KT16DB01 DB84

11 1654040426 Trần Vương Trọng Thức KT16DB01 DB84

12 1654040435 Tụ Mạnh Toàn KT16DB01 DB84

13 1654040475 Võ Hoàng Phương Trúc KT16DB01 DB84

14 1654040512 Âu Nguyễn Thụy Vy KT16DB01 DB84

15 1654040049 Lê Ngọc Phương Dung KT16DB01 DB84

16 1654040116 Tất Kim Hồng KT16DB01 DB84

17 1654040154 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Lam KT16DB01 DB84

18 1654040240 Văn Thị Phương Nga KT16DB01 DB84

19 1657050066 Nguyễn Tuyết Ngân KT16DB01 DB84

20 1654040286 Võ Hồng Nhi KT16DB01 DB84

21 1654040357 Lê Thị Mỹ Sương KT16DB01 DB84

22 1654030024 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Bích KT16DB01 DB84



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

1 1554060012 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh LK15DB01 DB91

2 1554060019 Cao Sơn Bảo LK15DB01 DB91

3 1554060020 Huỳnh Thỏi Bảo LK15DB01 DB91

4 1554060042 Nguyễn Thu Dung LK15DB01 DB91

5 1554060049 Trần Hữu Duy LK15DB01 DB91

6 1554060062 Phạm Huỳnh Y Đan LK15DB01 DB91

7 1554060066 Nguyễn Tấn Đạt LK15DB01 DB91

8 1554060070 Lờ Minh Đức LK15DB01 DB91

9 1554060346 Rơ Mah Hdịu LK15DB01 DB91

10 1554060106 Đỗ Thỏi Huy LK15DB01 DB91

11 1554060112 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Huyền LK15DB01 DB91

12 1554060177 Phan Thị Kim Ngõn LK15DB01 DB91

13 1554060178 Vương Kim Ngõn LK15DB01 DB91

14 1554060202 Vừ Thị Thựy Nhung LK15DB01 DB91

15 1554060247 Kiều Thị Thu Thảo LK15DB01 DB91

16 1554060256 Đoàn Đức Thiện LK15DB01 DB91

17 1554060294 Nguyễn Thị Lệ Trõm LK15DB01 DB91

18 1554060323 Nguyễn Hồng Võn LK15DB01 DB91

19 1554060025 Lờ Minh Chỏnh LK15DB01 DB91

20 1554060035 Phạm Thị Thu Cỳc LK15DB01 DB91

21 1554060047 Phan Lờ Điền Duy LK15DB01 DB91

22 1554060123 Nguyễn Thị Hương LK15DB01 DB91

23 1554060126 Hoàng Thị Hường LK15DB01 DB91

24 1554060135 Nguyễn Trần Bạch Kim LK15DB01 DB91

25 1554060196 Nguyễn Đức Yến Nhi LK15DB01 DB91

26 1554060331 Nguyễn Thanh Vũ LK15DB01 DB91

27 1554060134 Nguyễn Hoàng Kim LK15DB01 DB91

28 1554060144 Trịnh Thị Linh LK15DB01 DB91

29 1554060203 Lờ Khỏnh Như LK15DB01 DB91

30 1554060267 Phan Thị Thủy LK15DB01 DB91

31 1554060300 Trương Thụy Ngọc Trõn LK15DB01 DB91

32 1554060195 Đỗ Thị Nhi LK15DB01 DB91

33 1554060105 Đặng Quang Huy LK15DB01 DB91

1 1554060012 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh LK15DB01 DBA1

2 1554060019 Cao Sơn Bảo LK15DB01 DBA1

3 1554060020 Huỳnh Thỏi Bảo LK15DB01 DBA1

4 1554060042 Nguyễn Thu Dung LK15DB01 DBA1

5 1554060049 Trần Hữu Duy LK15DB01 DBA1

6 1554060062 Phạm Huỳnh Y Đan LK15DB01 DBA1

7 1554060066 Nguyễn Tấn Đạt LK15DB01 DBA1

8 1554060070 Lờ Minh Đức LK15DB01 DBA1

9 1554060346 Rơ Mah Hdịu LK15DB01 DBA1

10 1554060106 Đỗ Thỏi Huy LK15DB01 DBA1

11 1554060112 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Huyền LK15DB01 DBA1

12 1554060177 Phan Thị Kim Ngõn LK15DB01 DBA1

13 1554060178 Vương Kim Ngõn LK15DB01 DBA1



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

14 1554060202 Vừ Thị Thựy Nhung LK15DB01 DBA1

15 1554060247 Kiều Thị Thu Thảo LK15DB01 DBA1

16 1554060256 Đoàn Đức Thiện LK15DB01 DBA1

17 1554060294 Nguyễn Thị Lệ Trõm LK15DB01 DBA1

18 1554060323 Nguyễn Hồng Võn LK15DB01 DBA1

19 1554060025 Lờ Minh Chỏnh LK15DB01 DBA1

20 1554060035 Phạm Thị Thu Cỳc LK15DB01 DBA1

21 1554060047 Phan Lờ Điền Duy LK15DB01 DBA1

22 1554060123 Nguyễn Thị Hương LK15DB01 DBA1

23 1554060126 Hoàng Thị Hường LK15DB01 DBA1

24 1554060135 Nguyễn Trần Bạch Kim LK15DB01 DBA1

25 1554060196 Nguyễn Đức Yến Nhi LK15DB01 DBA1

26 1554060331 Nguyễn Thanh Vũ LK15DB01 DBA1

27 1554060134 Nguyễn Hoàng Kim LK15DB01 DBA1

28 1554060144 Trịnh Thị Linh LK15DB01 DBA1

29 1554060203 Lờ Khỏnh Như LK15DB01 DBA1

30 1554060267 Phan Thị Thủy LK15DB01 DBA1

31 1554060300 Trương Thụy Ngọc Trõn LK15DB01 DBA1

32 1554060195 Đỗ Thị Nhi LK15DB01 DBA1

33 1554060105 Đặng Quang Huy LK15DB01 DBA1

1 1554010031 Tụ Minh Cường QT15DB02 DB92

2 1554010132 Đỗ Chớ Linh QT15DB02 DB92

3 1554010070 Đào Trọng Hải QT15DB02 DB92

4 1554010083 Phan Thị Ngọc Hõn QT15DB02 DB92

5 1554010134 Lữ Yến Linh QT15DB02 DB92

6 1554010153 Đàm Gia Mẫn QT15DB02 DB92

7 1554010217 Đào Duy Phỳc QT15DB02 DB92

8 1554010286 Vũ Thị Thu Thủy QT15DB02 DB92

9 1554010355 Nguyễn Thị Lam Uyờn QT15DB02 DB92

10 1554010263 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thảo QT15DB02 DB92

12 1554010033 Trần Hữu Diện QT15DB02 DB92

13 1554010040 Nguyễn Trang Mỹ Dung QT15DB02 DB92

14 1554010064 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Hà QT15DB02 DB92

15 1554030210 Trương Ng~quỳnh Tiờn TN15DB01 DB92

16 1554030245 Trần Thị Phương Uyờn TN15DB01 DB92

17 1554030249 Hà Thị Khỏnh Vi TN15DB01 DB92

18 1554030034 Nguyễn Linh Diệu TN15DB01 DB92

19 1554030100 Vừ Đức Lợi TN15DB01 DB92

20 1554030165 Nguyễn Thị Hải Phượng TN15DB01 DB92

21 1554030240 Nguyễn Vũ Cỏt Tường TN15DB01 DB92

22 1554030004 Huỳnh Ngọc Anh TN15DB01 DB92

23 1554030021 Chung Đức Bửu TN15DB01 DB92

24 1551020028 Nguyễn Anh Dũng TN15DB01 DB92

25 1554030045 Nguyễn Trọng Tiến Đạt TN15DB01 DB92

26 1554030075 Phạm Văn Minh Khang TN15DB01 DB92

27 1554030155 Vừ Thị Kiều Oanh TN15DB01 DB92



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

28 1554030171 Nguyễn Hào Lờ Quyờn TN15DB01 DB92

29 1554030183 Hoàng Thỏi Thanh TN15DB01 DB92

30 1554030192 Phạm Hà Thanh Thảo TN15DB01 DB92

1 1554010031 Tụ Minh Cường QT15DB02 DBA2

2 1554010132 Đỗ Chớ Linh QT15DB02 DBA2

3 1554010070 Đào Trọng Hải QT15DB02 DBA2

4 1554010083 Phan Thị Ngọc Hõn QT15DB02 DBA2

5 1554010134 Lữ Yến Linh QT15DB02 DBA2

6 1554010153 Đàm Gia Mẫn QT15DB02 DBA2

7 1554010217 Đào Duy Phỳc QT15DB02 DBA2

8 1554010286 Vũ Thị Thu Thủy QT15DB02 DBA2

9 1554010355 Nguyễn Thị Lam Uyờn QT15DB02 DBA2

10 1554010263 Nguyễn Thị Minh Thảo QT15DB02 DBA2

12 1554010033 Trần Hữu Diện QT15DB02 DBA2

13 1554010040 Nguyễn Trang Mỹ Dung QT15DB02 DBA2

14 1554010064 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Hà QT15DB02 DBA2

15 1554030210 Trương Ng~quỳnh Tiờn TN15DB01 DBA2

16 1554030245 Trần Thị Phương Uyờn TN15DB01 DBA2

17 1554030249 Hà Thị Khỏnh Vi TN15DB01 DBA2

18 1554030034 Nguyễn Linh Diệu TN15DB01 DBA2

19 1554030100 Vừ Đức Lợi TN15DB01 DBA2

20 1554030165 Nguyễn Thị Hải Phượng TN15DB01 DBA2

21 1554030240 Nguyễn Vũ Cỏt Tường TN15DB01 DBA2

22 1554030004 Huỳnh Ngọc Anh TN15DB01 DBA2

23 1554030021 Chung Đức Bửu TN15DB01 DBA2

24 1551020028 Nguyễn Anh Dũng TN15DB01 DBA2

25 1554030045 Nguyễn Trọng Tiến Đạt TN15DB01 DBA2

26 1554030075 Phạm Văn Minh Khang TN15DB01 DBA2

27 1554030155 Vừ Thị Kiều Oanh TN15DB01 DBA2

28 1554030171 Nguyễn Hào Lờ Quyờn TN15DB01 DBA2

29 1554030183 Hoàng Thỏi Thanh TN15DB01 DBA2

30 1554030192 Phạm Hà Thanh Thảo TN15DB01 DBA2

1 1554040002 Nguyễn Quỏch Tấn An KT15DB01 DB93

2 1554040106 Nguyễn Hoàn Anh Minh KT15DB01 DB93

3 1554040122 Nguyễn Thị Bớch Ngọc KT15DB01 DB93

4 1554040009 Hoàng Ngọc Anh KT15DB01 DB93

5 1554040020 Phan Thị ỏnh KT15DB01 DB93

6 1554040091 Bựi Thựy Linh KT15DB01 DB93

7 1554040144 Trần Thị Hải Như KT15DB01 DB93

8 1554040145 Trần Thị Quỳnh Như KT15DB01 DB93

9 1554040168 Phạm Thị Quỳnh KT15DB01 DB93

10 1554040261 Huỳnh Lờ Trỳc Vi KT15DB01 DB93

11 1554040234 Phan Tuyết Trinh KT15DB01 DB93

12 1554010113 Huỳnh Đại Hưng QT15DB01 DB93

13 1554010316 Nguyễn Gia Triều QT15DB01 DB93

14 1554010356 Ngụ Thị Hồng Võn QT15DB01 DB93



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

15 1451010207 Tụ Trương Đỡnh Tuấn QT15DB01 DB93

16 1554010087 Lờ Thỳy Hiền QT15DB01 DB93

1 1554040002 Nguyễn Quỏch Tấn An KT15DB01 DBA3

2 1554040106 Nguyễn Hoàn Anh Minh KT15DB01 DBA3

3 1554040122 Nguyễn Thị Bớch Ngọc KT15DB01 DBA3

4 1554040009 Hoàng Ngọc Anh KT15DB01 DBA3

5 1554040020 Phan Thị ỏnh KT15DB01 DBA3

6 1554040091 Bựi Thựy Linh KT15DB01 DBA3

7 1554040144 Trần Thị Hải Như KT15DB01 DBA3

8 1554040145 Trần Thị Quỳnh Như KT15DB01 DBA3

9 1554040168 Phạm Thị Quỳnh KT15DB01 DBA3

10 1554040261 Huỳnh Lờ Trỳc Vi KT15DB01 DBA3

11 1554040234 Phan Tuyết Trinh KT15DB01 DBA3

12 1554010113 Huỳnh Đại Hưng QT15DB01 DBA3

13 1554010316 Nguyễn Gia Triều QT15DB01 DBA3

14 1554010356 Ngụ Thị Hồng Võn QT15DB01 DBA3

15 1451010207 Tụ Trương Đỡnh Tuấn QT15DB01 DBA3

16 1554010087 Lờ Thỳy Hiền QT15DB01 DBA3

1 1554040005 Bựi Hồng Kim Anh KT15DB01 DBA4

2 1554040008 Hà Huỳnh Anh KT15DB01 DBA4

3 1554040012 Lờ Phương Anh KT15DB01 DBA4

4 1554040045 Nguyễn Thị Hà Giang KT15DB01 DBA4

5 1554040049 Lờ Thu Hà KT15DB01 DBA4

6 1554040065 Vũ Thị Hiền KT15DB01 DBA4

7 1554040077 Nguyễn Thị Huyền KT15DB01 DBA4

8 1554040084 Trần Đức Khang KT15DB01 DBA4

9 1554040095 Ng~ Phương Huyền Linh KT15DB01 DBA4

10 1554040129 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Nhàn KT15DB01 DBA4

11 1554040153 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Phụng KT15DB01 DBA4

12 1554040159 Trần Lờ Ngõn Phương KT15DB01 DBA4

13 1554040160 Trần Thanh Phương KT15DB01 DBA4

14 1554040163 Nguyễn Huy Quang KT15DB01 DBA4

15 1554040177 Cự Phạm Thiờn Thanh KT15DB01 DBA4

16 1554040210 Lờ Anh Thy KT15DB01 DBA4

17 1554030215 Ninh Thị Thu Trang KT15DB01 DBA4

18 1554040237 Nguyễn ỏnh Trỳc KT15DB01 DBA4

19 1554040247 Nguyễn Thỏi Ngọc Tuyền KT15DB01 DBA4

20 1554040262 Nguyễn Thị Thỳy Vi KT15DB01 DBA4

21 1554040265 Bựi Vũ Thảo Vy KT15DB01 DBA4

22 1554040268 Trương Thị Tường Vy KT15DB01 DBA4

1 1554060037 Trần Trung Cường LK15DB01 DBA5

2 1554060059 Trương Hoàng Dương LK15DB01 DBA5

3 1554060100 Nguyễn Thị ỏnh Hũa LK15DB01 DBA5

4 1554060198 Vừ Thị Kiều Nhi LK15DB01 DBA5

5 1554060242 Nguyễn Thị Thu Thanh LK15DB01 DBA5



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

6 1554030011 Văn Cao Phương Anh TN15DB01 DBA5

7 1554030043 Trần Nguyễn Thảo Dương TN15DB01 DBA5

8 1554030046 Phạm Tiến Đạt TN15DB01 DBA5

9 1554030054 Lõm Thị Ngọc Hõn TN15DB01 DBA5

10 1554030069 Trần Tuấn Hựng TN15DB01 DBA5

11 1554030087 Dương Thựy Linh TN15DB01 DBA5

12 1554030105 Hồ Thị Thanh Mói TN15DB01 DBA5

13 1554030134 Vừ Thị Quỳnh Ngọc TN15DB01 DBA5

14 1554030136 Hoàng Vũ Nguyờn TN15DB01 DBA5

15 1554030145 Huỳnh Yến Nhi TN15DB01 DBA5

16 1554030146 Nguyễn Thị Thủy Nhi TN15DB01 DBA5

17 1554030162 Nguyễn Hoàng Phương TN15DB01 DBA5

18 1554030179 Nguyễn Nhật Sinh TN15DB01 DBA5

19 1554030182 Huỳnh Minh Tõn TN15DB01 DBA5

20 1554030200 Khưu Dũ Thuận TN15DB01 DBA5

21 1554030239 Trịnh Cụng Tựng TN15DB01 DBA5

22 1554030234 Vừ Thị Kim Tuyến TN15DB01 DBA5

23 1554030250 Tụ Thanh Vi TN15DB01 DBA5

1 1554010009 Nguyễn Việt Anh QT15DB01 DBA6

2 1554010010 Trần Thị Phương Anh QT15DB01 DBA6

3 1554010026 Hoàng Thị Chuyờn QT15DB01 DBA6

4 1554010111 Nguyễn Minh Hựng QT15DB01 DBA6

5 1554010116 Cao Nguyễn Minh Hương QT15DB01 DBA6

6 1554010171 Bựi Thị Hồng Ngõn QT15DB01 DBA6

7 1554010179 Vừ Thị Thu Ngõn QT15DB01 DBA6

8 1554010310 Trương Thị Thanh Trõm QT15DB01 DBA6

9 1554010230 Bựi Hà Quớ QT15DB01 DBA6

10 1554010259 Huỳnh Ngọc Thảo QT15DB01 DBA6

11 1554010007 Lờ Trõm Anh QT15DB02 DBA6

12 1554010043 Doón Đức Khương Duy QT15DB02 DBA6

13 1554010099 Nguyễn Thụy Mỹ Hũa QT15DB02 DBA6

14 1554010119 Huỳnh Ngọc Mỹ Kha QT15DB02 DBA6

15 1554010133 Lương Thị Thựy Linh QT15DB02 DBA6

16 1554010139 Phạm Mỹ Linh QT15DB02 DBA6

17 1554010141 Trịnh Phương Thựy Linh QT15DB02 DBA6

18 1554010172 Cao Thị Bảo Ngõn QT15DB02 DBA6

19 1554010173 Lương Trần Kim Ngõn QT15DB02 DBA6

20 1554010184 Lờ Quỳnh Khỏnh Ngọc QT15DB01 DBA6

21 1554010195 Nguyễn Thảo Nhi QT15DB02 DBA6

22 1554010202 Lờ Hoài Như QT15DB01 DBA6

23 1554010229 Trần Hồng Quõn QT15DB02 DBA6

24 1554010232 Lờ Đỗ Quyờn QT15DB02 DBA6

25 1554010254 Thỏi Thành Thỏi QT15DB02 DBA6

26 1554010267 Trần Phạm Uyờn Thảo QT15DB02 DBA6

27 1554010289 Nguyễn Ngọc Minh Thư QT15DB02 DBA6

28 1554010294 Vừ Thị Minh Thư QT15DB02 DBA6



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

29 1554010297 Thỏi Trọng Thức QT15DB02 DBA6

30 1554010304 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Trang QT15DB02 DBA6

31 1554010312 Nguyễn Bảo Trõn QT15DB02 DBA6

32 1554010331 Nguyễn Trần Thanh Trỳc QT15DB02 DBA6

33 1554010339 Trần Thị Kim Tuyền QT15DB02 DBA6

34 1554010379 Đoàn Thị Như ý QT15DB02 DBA6

1 1554010340 Hồ Thị Hồng Tuyết QT15DB02 DBB1

2 1554010376 Hoàng Thị Hải Yến QT15DB02 DBB1

3 1554010004 Đỗ Nguyễn Võn Anh QT15DB02 DBB1

4 1554010038 Nguyễn Thị Huệ Dung QT15DB02 DBB1

5 1554010052 Trần Bỏ Đạt QT15DB02 DBB1

6 1554010066 Phạm Thị Thu Hà QT15DB02 DBB1

7 1554010067 Trần Thị Thu Hà QT15DB02 DBB1

8 1554010118 Trần Đức Hy QT15DB02 DBB1

9 1554040083 Lý Duy Khang QT15DB02 DBB1

10 1554050048 Hoàng Trọng Khoa QT15DB02 DBB1

11 1554030083 Dương Minh Kỳ QT15DB02 DBB1

12 1554010155 Lờ Thảo Mi QT15DB02 DBB1

13 1554010188 Nguyễn Ngọc Đức Nguyờn QT15DB02 DBB1

14 1554010203 Lờ Văn Quỳnh Như QT15DB02 DBB1

15 1554010241 Chung Bội San QT15DB02 DBB1

16 1554020072 Nguyễn Đinh Chớ Thanh QT15DB02 DBB1

17 1554010275 Trần Tiến Thịnh QT15DB02 DBB1

18 1554020084 Lờ Thành Tớn QT15DB02 DBB1

19 1554010308 Nguyễn Thị Bớch Trõm QT15DB02 DBB1

20 1554010326 Nguyễn Quốc Trung QT15DB02 DBB1

21 1554010351 Đinh Lờ Phương Uyờn QT15DB02 DBB1

22 1554010352 Lờ Đặng Thanh Uyờn QT15DB02 DBB1

23 1554010354 Nguyễn Ngọc Phương Uyờn QT15DB02 DBB1

24 1557010106 Lờ Trương Duy Lam QT15DB02 DBB1

25 1554010146 Mó Phỳc Long QT15DB02 DBB1

26 1554010012 Trần Như Diệu ỏnh QT15DB02 DBB1

27 1554010053 Phạm Văn Đạt QT15DB02 DBB1

28 1554010054 Lờ Đỗ Hồng Điệp QT15DB02 DBB1

29 1554010074 Nguyễn Thị Hạnh QT15DB02 DBB1

30 1554010105 Nguyễn Đinh Thanh Huy QT15DB02 DBB1

31 1554010140 Tăng Gia Linh QT15DB02 DBB1

32 1554010266 Trần Lờ Mai Thảo QT15DB02 DBB1

33 1554010039 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Dung QT15DB02 DBB1

34 1554010293 Trương Huỳnh Anh Thư QT15DB02 DBB1

1 1554040001 Ngụ Thỳy An KT15DB01 DBB2

2 1554040010 Huỳnh Anh KT15DB01 DBB2

3 1554040014 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Anh KT15DB01 DBB2

4 1554040041 Nguyễn Phan Tiến Đạt KT15DB01 DBB2

5 1554040059 Đào Thị Ngọc Hõn KT15DB01 DBB2



STT MSSV HỌ TÊN LỚP NHÓM

6 1554040069 Nguyễn Thị Thỳy Hoa KT15DB01 DBB2

7 1554040087 Nguyễn Thị Xuõn Kiều KT15DB01 DBB2

8 1554040094 Nguyễn Đỗ Thựy Linh KT15DB01 DBB2

9 1554040099 Phạm Thành Long KT15DB01 DBB2

10 1554040148 Nguyễn Thị Kim Oanh KT15DB01 DBB2

11 1554040164 Nguyễn Thị Mộc Quế KT15DB01 DBB2

12 1554040185 Nguyễn Huỳnh Thiện Thảo KT15DB01 DBB2

13 1554040187 Phạm Thị Mai Thảo KT15DB01 DBB2

14 1554040203 Đặng Huyền Thư KT15DB01 DBB2

15 1554040250 Lý Duy Uyờn KT15DB01 DBB2

16 1554040264 Mai Thanh Vũ KT15DB01 DBB2

17 1554010044 Trang Sĩ Lờ Duy QT15DB01 DBB2

18 1554010204 Nguyễn Linh Như QT15DB01 DBB2

19 1554010258 Hồ Huỳnh Hoài Thảo QT15DB01 DBB2

1 1554060004 Phạm Thị Thựy An LK15DB01 DBB3

2 1554060008 Lờ Hoàng Tuấn Anh LK15DB01 DBB3

3 1554060082 Nguyễn Hoàng Bảo Hõn LK15DB01 DBB3

4 1554060156 Luõn Quế Mai LK15DB01 DBB3

5 1554060182 Bựi Thị Bớch Ngọc LK15DB01 DBB3

6 1554060185 Trần Bảo Ngọc LK15DB01 DBB3

7 1554060276 Nguyễn Mai Thy LK15DB01 DBB3

8 1554060337 Nguyễn Trương Hải Yến LK15DB01 DBB3

9 1554030010 Trần Bảo Quỳnh Anh TN15DB01 DBB3

10 1554030017 Hồ Thỏi Bảo TN15DB01 DBB3

11 1554030026 Đỗ Tiến Cường TN15DB01 DBB3

12 1554030028 Nguyễn Thiện Danh TN15DB01 DBB3

14 1554030055 Nguyễn Ngọc Bảo Hõn TN15DB01 DBB3

15 1554030070 Nguyễn Chấn Hưng TN15DB01 DBB3

16 1554030091 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Linh TN15DB01 DBB3

17 1554030106 Phạm Quang Minh TN15DB01 DBB3

18 1554030122 Phạm Ngọc Huyền Ngõn TN15DB01 DBB3

19 1554030124 Nguyễn Phương Nghi TN15DB01 DBB3

20 1554030154 Nguyễn Thị Yến Oanh TN15DB01 DBB3

21 1554030232 Lý Thanh Tuyền TN15DB01 DBB3

22 1554030216 Trần Lờ Quỳnh Trang TN15DB01 DBB3

23 1554030218 Lờ Bảo Trõm TN15DB01 DBB3


